operates".3

Page 2, line 5, strike "system" and substitute "system, which".4

Page 3, lines 1 and 2, strike "for up to nine years".5

Page 3, line 3, strike "project. The total".6

Page 3, strike lines 4 through 7 and substitute "project in an amount up to7
nine million seven hundred eighty-seven thousand dollars ($9,787,000)8
plus reasonable and necessary administrative, monitoring, and closing9
costs and interest, including capitalized interest and credit enhancement10
costs such as a debt service reserve fund or bond insurance.".11

Page 3, after line 7 insert:12
13